ANNUAL ADJUSTMENTS TO PRIOR YEARS ASSESSMENT ROLL

July 2013

ASSMT PROP
YEAR CLASS
2009 PP
2012 PP
2012 PP
2012 PP
2012 PP
2011 PP
2012 PP
2012 PP
2012 PP
2012 PP
2012 PP
2012 PP

COMP
NO.

17-60207-179
17-60211-085
17-60212-040
17-60212-076
17-70212-017
17-60203-114
17-60203-114
17-60212-116
17-60207-138
17-60209-103
17-60208-245
17-60206-213

CHAPTER 74.33 CORRECTIONS

NAME

Rivers Run Wild

Jay Buckley's Baseball Tours
Holy Smokes (M.C. Rd)
Holy Smokes (Rose St)
Spies Construction LLC
LSE Airport Gift Shop
LSE Airport Gift Shop
Marketsharp Software
Mike's Wireless

Mileage

Wagner Falconer & Judd
Wulf Chiropractic

TOTALS (CHAPTER 74.33 CORRECTIONS)

ASSMT ASSMT AS ADJSTD

ON ROLL CORRECTED AMOUNT
110,900 0 -110,900
13,600 0 -13,600
111,000 44,400 -66,600
111,000 76,700 -34,300
600 0 -600
4,100 0 -4,100
5,100 0 -5,100
21,000 0 -21,000
1,700 0 -1,700
45,100 0 -45,100
1,100 0 -1,100
28,100 0 -28,100
453,300 121,100 -332,200

MISC

Out of Business
Moved out of City
Equipment removed
Equipment removed
Property razed
Out of Business
Out of Business
Duplicate assessment
Out of Business
Duplicate assessment
Out of Business
Out of Business



